

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2122 OF 2010

MANOJ KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTRAKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,exemption  
from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 21/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Prafulla K. Behera, Adv.  
Mr. S.S.Nehra,Adv.  
Ms. Barkha Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 22.05.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER