

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).2122/2010

MANOJ KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES])

Date : 29-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Prafulla Kr.Behera, Adv.
Mr.S.S.Nehra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jatinder Kumar Sethi, Dy.Adv.Genl.
Mr.Ashutosh Kr.Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr.Ashok Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mrs.Bandana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR